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Bib

547
494
457
571
419
549
499
329
334
368
497
580
303
602
554
604
548
503
427
399
597
492
488
323
456
560
410
321
603
306
374
593
413
363
493
550
389
586
409
565
367
302
315
598

Boys 6th/7th
Distance = 1.5 miles
Individual Results
Name

Matthew Adams
Jace Haerter
Mason Rokala
William Weber
James Thomas
Aaron Beduhn
Torger Ohe

Jacob Macheel
Wesley Wistrom
Jackson Downin
Edward Johnson
Jacob Fristad
Elliot Kollar
Theodore Strasburg
Lukas Day
Cameron Tarman
Cole Allison
Finnian Sheeley
Calvin Woods
Colin Ostendorf
Ethan Sawatzky
Eli Busse

Tyler Bernstein
Mitchell Friesz
Blake Lyon

Owen Koziol
Theodore Showalter
Eli Erickson
William Swenson
Riley Canfield
Sean Fries

Collin Pannhoff
lan Skiermont
Hudson Craft
Lincoln Gentry
Collin Berg
Charles Kohler
Henry Hoke

Dylan Schneider
Jack Olmscheid
John Donohue
Cooper Howard
Parker Youngquist
William Scanlon

Gr
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School
Way
Edina
BenSM
Way
Mtka
Way
Edina
Buff
Buff
Mtka
Edina
Hop
Blake
Hop
Way
Hop
Way
Edina
Mtka
Mtka
Hop
Edina
Edina
Buff
BenSM
Way
Mtka
Buff
Hop
Blake
Mtka
Hop
Mtka
Mtka
Edina
Way
Mtka
Hop
Mtka
Way
Mtka
Blake
Buff
Hop

Time
8:37
8:40
8:43
8:47
8:56
8:58
9:02
9:04
9:05
9:08
9:09
9:16
9:21
9:23
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:29
9:31
9:34
9:39
9:44
9:45
9:46
9:46
9:47
9:47
9:48
9:48
9:49
9:52
9:52
9:53
9:54
10:00
10:05
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:16



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

498
559
576
557
575
584
568
502
564
558
556
555
358
301
569
574
579
331
496
333
364
449
600
432
335
316
332
487
387
319
454
448
437
436
583
573
322
330
320
501
376
504
400
403
423
305
324
317

Cameron Noth
Nico Karlen

Avery Batala

Liam Helm

William Anderson
Jack Guggenheimer
Greggory Smith
Joseph Portz
Aiden Murray

Arin Jain

Steven Hawkins
Alexander Haag
Macclain Boge
Xavier Best

Ryan Sullwold
Gian Dante Aloi
Matthew Espino
Jonah Sinkel

Gus Hoffman
Bryce Weese
Charles Cummings
Billy Cantwell
Sawyer Shelton
Parker Nick

Isaac Worth

Ryan Baloun
Tyler Thompson
Samuel Barbatsis
Peter Jewett
Wyatt Buselmeier
Carson Hawn-Webber
Owen Buss
Lachlan Demmer
Cole Burnett
Damareon Graham
Severo Adrian
Aaron Frick

Ryan Popken
Patrick Danielson
Benjamin Ponson
Bridger Goll

Sumit Varadhan
Dylan Ousley
John Rafferty
Nathan Waters
Carson Rosenbaum
Austin Hegle
Reed Besonen
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Edina
Way

Buff
Edina
Buff
Mtka
BenSM
Hop
CnRpds
Buff
Buff
Buff
Edina
Mtka
Buff
BenSM
BenSM
CnRpds
CnRpds
Hop
Hop
Buff
Buff
Buff
Edina
Mtka
Edina
Mtka
Mtka
Mtka
Blake
Buff
Buff

10:16
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:30
10:32
10:33
10:33
10:34
10:34
10:37
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:42
10:43
10:48
10:51
10:52
10:54
10:55
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:59

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

:00
:05
:06
:07
:08
:09
10
11
12
13
13
14
15
16
16
7
18
19
19
:20



93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

489
318
314
370
595
353
408
596
415
404
377
589
407
591
491
365
585
423
592
371
594
360
453
325
326
328
375
426
312
588
566
553
391
381
495
442
336
452
431
441
450
378
578
562
563
405
433
552

Preston Blakesley
Marcus Boeckers
Tristan Lenton
Riley Doyle

Parker Runquist
Kahl Barr

Nolan Schmidt
Parker Saleska
Joshua Smith-Tang
Peter Rickman
Henry Gustafson
Jack Lakin

William Sayer
Joseph Nelson
Quinn Burnside
Andrew Debrey
Colin Harris
Nathan Waters
Sawyer Nixon
Aidan Fine
Charles Richoz
Louis Chenier
Drake Gunderson
Brody Jonasson
Jacob Kleist
Owen Lommel
Alexander Gehrmann
Noah Wilinski
Cayden Jacobs
Gabriel Kristal
Ryan Oswald
Aidan Coutu
Remmel Lemmer Monighan
George Harig
Walter Hipps
Alberto Ludwig
Samuel Zook
Jack Galle
Christian Mossberg
Gilbert Kostuck
Edric Duffy

Adam Hale

Kai Duffy

Rishab Madasamy
Inesh Mahipathi
Sean Rooke
Jacob Thoen
James Caine
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Edina
Buff
Buff
Mtka
Hop
Mtka
Mtka
Hop
Mtka
Mtka
Mtka
Hop
Mtka
Hop
Edina
Mtka
Hop
Mtka
Hop
Mtka
Hop
Mtka
BenSM
Buff
Buff
Buff
Mtka
Mtka
Buff
Hop
Way

Mtka
Mtka
Edina
CnRpds
Buff
BenSM
CnRpds
CnRpds
BenSM
Mtka
Hop
Way

Mtka
CnRpds

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

21
21
22
23
23
24
:26
:30
:31
:32
:33
:34
:35
:37
:38
40
42
42
46
48
:50
:50
:50
:52
:52
:54
:55
:59

12:04
12:05
12:08
12:10
12:14
12:14
12:16
12:17
12:17
12:31
12:32
12:36
12:47
12:50
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:57
12:57
13:01



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
162
153
154

440
402
372
570
428
396
313
327
601
439
561
430
577
429

Michael Kane

Gabriel Quittem

William Finucane-Tuccio
Moosa Suri

Justin Bauer

Andres Moreno Johnson
Charlie Knese

James Lemus

Michael Skorka
Conalee Iverson
Cormac Leonard
Ciarian McCarthy
Ismael Dem

Nathaniel Lowinger
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CnRpds
Mtka
Mtka
Way
CnRpds
Mtka
Buff
Buff
Hop
CnRpds
Way
CnRpds
Hop
CnRpds

13:15
13:16
13:19
13:19
13:24
14:12
14:21



